


Item Number
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866
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Part Number

149518-01
5147554-00
5102586-04
607918-41
5148206-00
311978-01
148354-03
HPBI18§
5102026-00
90500932
5103069-12

PartsList for PS1800AK Type 6

Description

SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
VSR SWITCH
SCREWDRIVER BIT
MOTOR & GEARBOX
F/R ACTUATOR
BIT CLIP

BATTERY
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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